�
�
�
Saves open files, closes applications and shuts down
your computer when a power outage occurs.
Monitors input voltage, output voltage, battery
capacity, load and unit temperature.
Allows for user-defined sceheduled shutdown and
startup of computer system.
PRODUCT FEATURES:
™OfficePower    1500AVR-H0
Automatic Voltage Regulator
Includes
PowerPanelPlus
Automatic Shutdown Software
(Windows NT, 98, ME & 2000 compatible)
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
Automatic Voltage Regulator ensures clean,
consistent and computer-safe voltage levels.
Battery Run-times up to 100 minutes
Dual 9AH batteries for longer run-time
All outlets are surge-protected at 1500 joules
PowerPanelPlus Software included
Internet / Network-Ready with Phone / Fax /
Modem / DSL & Broadband Network Protection
$400,000 Connected Equipment Warranty
Designed for
Microsoft
Windows  XP
2000,ME, 98,
Windows NT
®
®
®
Includes USB and serial cable for maximum
      connectivity
CyberPower gives you lightning
protection plus battery back-up in a
compact space-saving design.
Includes software that saves open files
and shuts off the computer automatically
when power is interrupted.
Interface CompatibilityInterface Compatibility
ALL CABLES INCLUDEDALL CABLES INCLUDED
AVR
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR
40 - 100
Minutes of
system runtime
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
©2003 CyberPower Systems. All Trademarks are the property of their owners.
5555 12th Ave. East, Suite 110, Shakopee, MN  55379
Phone: 877.297.6937      Fax: 952.403.0009
CyberPower Systems’ 1500AVR-HO is an ideal unit for high-end computer systems or users who need extended run-
times. The dual 9AH batteries provide ample run-time for today’s power-hungry processors.
The AVR feature ensures that your sensitive electronic equipment receives only clean, consistent, regulated power,
reducing system “lock-ups”.  CyberPower backs this unit with an impressive $400,000 connected equipment guarantee.
The 1500AVR-HO sets the standard for quality, reliability and performance at a realistic price.
What is AVR?
Automatic Voltage Regulators increase low or
decrease high voltage to a computer safe 110/120
volts.  The 1500AVR-HO automatically provides
battery backup power if the line voltage drops
below 90 volts or exceeds 145 volts.
High Performance Power Protection with Automatic Voltage Regulation
Model CPS1500AVR-HO
VA Rating 1500VA
Watts 900W
Input Voltage on Utility 85V to150V
Frequency on Utility 57Hz to 63 Hz
Output Voltage on Battery 120V +/- 5%
Frequency on Battery 60Hz
Surge Energy Capacity 1500 Joules
Maximum Surge Current 72,000 Amps
Overload Protection Internal circuitry limiting. On-line circuit breaker
Battery Run-time Up to 100 mins.
Typical Battery Recharge Time 8 hours
Total number of receptacles 3 battery / surge, 3 full-time surge-only
Visual Indicators Power On/Off, Automatic Voltage Regulator, Using Battery, Site Wiring Fault
Audible Indicators Battery on, Low battery, UPS overload
Warranty Three Year Limited Warranty on UPS unit and battery
Conformance Approvals UL 1778, cUL 107.1, FCC Doc Class B
Included Software PowerPanelPlusTM Power Management Software
Connected Equip. Guarantee $400,000
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1 - Power On Indicator
2 - Electrical Wiring Fault Indicator
3 - Automatic Voltage Regulator
4 - Using Battery Indicator
5 - Check Battery Indicator
6 - Power Switch
7 - Coaxial cable protection
8 - Serial Port to PC
9 - Phone/Network Protection (RJ-11/RJ-45)
10 - Full-time Surge Protection Outlets
11 - Re-settable Circuit Breaker
12 - Battery Power Supplied Outlets
Part Number CPS1500AVR-HO
Sell Unit Dims. (L" x W" x H") 15.87” x 9.25” x 9.12”
Sell Unit Net Weight 30 LBS.
Master Carton Quantity 2 UNITS
Master Dims.  (L" x W" x H") 18.33” x 16.18” x 9.37”
Master Weight 62 LBS.
UPC Number 6 49532 20015 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
™OfficePower    1500AVR-H0
Automatic Voltage Regulator
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 10
11
12 12
For more information, visit CyberPower’s Web Site at www.cyberpowersystems.com or call 1-877-CY-POWER
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com